
Remarks from siteonthe 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company:
Site:

Report From/To
Report Date

List of requisitions numbers missingin thereport:- 142294
List of requisitions wherePO/WO not prepared 3workingdays after requisition:

Req No.

Mehta& Modi Realty KowkurLLPDate
Greenwood Heights

29.10.2022to05.11.2022

05.11.2022

05.11.2022
| Preparedby:

Approved by:

Asma

A.Suresh

Req Date Serial no of

item inReq.

Item Description Reason for not
preparing PO/Wo

142188
142284

07-09-2022

17-10-2022

Gas Cylinder

Fire rated door

List ofrequisitions where PO/WO is prepared and itemshave not beenreceived atsite beyond the lead time:

Item Description

Po to beissue

Potobeissue

Req Date Serial no of Details ofdiscussion with suppliers

ReqNo.
142075
142216

142218

item inReq.

15-07-2022

24-09-2022

28-09-2022

Building block

Kajariya dyna tiles

Steel MS Grills

Upvc doors and windows

Pono 90297 sup:SSLLPdelivery in nextweek

Pono92368 sup :SSLLPdelivery in next week

Pono 92445 sup:SSLLPdelivery next week
Po no 92685 sup: ARN upvc doors & windows

delivery within week

Pono no 93137 sup liberty21 venture delivery

in nextweek

Pono 92696 sup:SSLLPdelivery inweekk

Pono 92763 sup:SSLLPdelivery in next week

Pono 93256 sup:SSLLP delivery in next week
Po no 93116 sup: SSLLPdelivery in nextweek

1to3
142235 04-10-2022 I to 5

142235 04-10-2022 11to 4 Upvc windows

142236
142260
142272
142293

04-10-2022

09-10-2022

10-10-2022
20-10-2022

24 89 Panel doors

Nitcobiblios tiles

Vitrifies tagus tile

wall tiles (country almond

&blackberry)

to 3

142296 22-10-2022 Clam shell cards Po no 93239 sup: bethal technology in week

142300 25-10-2022 to 8 Panel doors Po no 93221 sup: SSLLPdelivery in next week

142302 25-10-2022 Ito 4 Luna wall tiles Po no 93223 sup: SSLPdelivery in week

142310 29-10-2022 12 Regalbeige &urban

Wooed dark tiles

Electrical copper wire

Po no 93432 sup:SSLLPdelivery in next week

142311 29-10-2022 12 Po no 93426 sup: SSLLPdelivery in week

142314 31-10-2022 to 3 Ceramicwall tiles Po no 93485 sup: SSLLPdelivery in week

142315 31-10-2022 1 to 4 Luna wall tiles Po no 93481 sup: SSLLPde;ivery in week

142316 31-10-2022 to 4 Ultra sprinkle tiles Po no 93483 sup: SSLLPdelivery in week

Po no
93585 sup: SFS hardware delivery on

Monday
Nil

142323 02-11-2022 1 to 5 Hardware chanel bracket

No.of gate passes issued this week:

Delivery van site visit on:_

Inward report (MRN/other)& stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase?

Other corrections &remarks:

Details ofsteel & cement stock

SI.

FromNo.
29-10-2022to05-11-2022

ToNo. Nil

Yes

No Tor size Wt per mtr. Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at site Stock at site in Previous stock in Kgs
rod-kgs

.395
617
89
1.58
2.47
3.86
6.32

gs -no of rods Kgs
4.74 Nil

7.404 Nil

10.68 Nil

18.96 Nil

29.64 Nil

46.32 Nil

75.84 Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil

8mm
1Omm
12mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
32mm
Binding wire

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil

|PPC/PSC last 193

Nil
PPC/PSC |153OPC stock OPC last
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weeks stock
ProjectManager
A.Suresh

05-11-2022

Details

Sign
Date

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase
immediately

purchasel@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com and rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every
Saturday. 3.Admin offices shall not leave the site without completing this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the

Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

to
be signed by Adminmanager &

Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks- For technical details
fromSite, For

negotiations/quotations, Local
purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. S Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier,

Supplier
not contacted, Supplier not

reachable, Material in transit, WO under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not
received, WO material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arrang�ngfor material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one weck. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of

engineersat site

stock
AdminOfficer/Manager
Asma
05-11-2022

weeks stock
AdminAudit

2. Send this
report

to

5. Mention PO &MRN no. on DCs/ bills. 6.Report

purchase to write 'NA'in reply to this report. 11. Admin
officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for

follow-up
-DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!

APPROVED

3Y

05
NOV
22

UFESH
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