## Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

			a& Modi Realty Kowkur LLP		Date:			05.11.2022		
		-	nwood Heights			Prepared by:		Asma		
			0.2022 to 05.11.2022			Approved by:		A.Suresh		
Report Date 05.11.										
List of requis	sitions numb	ers mi	ssing in the rep	ort*:- 142294						
List of requis	sitions wher	e PO/V	VO not prepared				ition:			
Req No. Req Date		Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item Descripti		ption	Reason for not preparing PO/V			t preparing PO/WO#
142188 07-09-20		2022	1	Gas Cylinder		der	Po to be issue			
142284 17-10-2022			1	Fire rated door			Po to be issue			
List of requi	sitions when	re PO/	WO is prepared	and items hav	e no	ot been rece	ived a	it site beyond	the 1	ead time:
Req Date		Date	Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description		Details of discussion with supplier <sup>s</sup>				
142075 15-07-202		2022	1	Building block		Po no 90297 sup: SSLLP delivery in next week				
142216 24-09-2022			1	Kajariya dyna tiles		Po no 92368 sup :SSLLP delivery in next week				
142218 28-09-2022			1 to 3	Steel MS Grills		Po no 92445 sup: SSLLP delivery next week				
142235 04-10-2022			1 to 5	Upvc doors and windows		Po no 92685 sup: ARN upvc doors & window delivery within week				
142235 04-10-2022		2022	1 to 4	Upvc windows			Po no no 93137 sup : liberty21 venture delivery in next week			
142236 04-10-20		2022	2489	Panel doors		Po no 92696 sup :SSLLP delivery in week				
142260			1	Nitco biblios tiles		S	Po no 92763 sup: SSLLP delivery in next week			
142272	42272 10-10-2022		1	Vitrifies tagus tile			Po no 93256 sup : SSLLP delivery in next week			
142293	20-10-	2022	1 to 3	wall tiles (co	all tiles (country almond blackberry)		Po no 93116 sup: SSLLP delivery in next week			
142296	142296 22-10-2022		1	Clam shell cards			Po no 93239 sup: bethal technology in week			
142300 25-10-2022		2022	1 to 8	Panel doors			Po no 93221 sup: SSLLP delivery in next week			
142302 25-10-2022		2022	1 to 4	Luna wall tiles			Po no 93223 sup: SSLP delivery in week			
142310 29-10-202		2022	1 2	Regalbeige & urban wooed dark tiles			Po no 93432 sup : SSLLP delivery in next week			
142311	29-10-2	2022	1 2	Electrical copper wir			Po no 93426 sup: SSLLP delivery in week			
142314 31-10-2022		2022	1 to 3	Ceramic wall tiles		Po no 93485 sup: SSLLP delivery in week				
142315 31-10		2022	1 to 4	Luna wall tiles			Po no 93481 sup: SSLLP de;ivery in week			
142316 31-10-2022		2022	1 to 4	Ultra sprinkle tiles		Po no 93483 sup : SSLLP delivery in week				
142323 02-11-202			1 to 5	Hardware chanel bracket		Po no 93585 sup: SFS hardware delivery or				
							Monday			
No. of gate passes issued this week:				01 From No.			Nil To No. Nil			
Delivery van				29-10-2022						
			stock report ema	illed in pdf for	mat	to purchase	e?			Yes
Other correct										
Details of ste	_									
Sl. No	Tor size		Wt per mtr kgs	Wt. for 12 m rod – kgs	tr	Stock at s - no of ro		Stock at site in Kgs	n	Previous stock in Kgs
1.	8mm		.395	4.	74	Nil		Nil		Nil
2.	2. 10mm		.617	7.404		Nil		Nil		Nil
3. 12mm			.89	10.68		Nil		Nil		Nil
4. 16mm			1.58	18.96		Nil		Nil		Nil
5. 20mm			2.47	29.64		Nil		Nil		Nil
6. 25mm			3.86	46.32		Nil		Nil Nil		
7. 32mm			6.32	75.84		Nil				Nil
8. Binding wire		ire				Nil		Nil		Nil
0.			OPC last			PPC/PSC			_	PC/PSC last 193

Deteile	weeks stock	stock	weeks stock	
Details Sign	Project Manager	Admin Officer/Manager	Admin Audit	
Date	A.Suresh	Asma		
Notes: 1 * C	05-11-2022	05-11-2022		

Notes: 1. \* Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, ashaiya@modiproperties.com and rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without completing this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. \$ Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!

APROVED 3Y